10000		I V	Dami.	V. 66 59 LIKK		
DS. CASLOWNE	ad .	CC 7/AIG1801	All St. E	- DO / L IDAC		
	MAZ	ASSIGN	MENT	20/10	10X	
Surveyor:	1011.6	DOI: V	1. la	Date / Time :		_
				Registered in Merimon: 7	20/10/18	
Pre-assign / CCI	7/FTE C=17	11100		Kalm VI	111	
Insured Vehicle N	4b. > () ()	61988	Claim No.	87801764x	199	
Name of Insured	forth kum	40Nh	Policy No.	173006Y	Tren.	
2_3	10000144	HP. 97570550	Make / Model	WED (EDT	>-	
Insured Tel No.		3 4 11 10 0	Place of Accid	The Dark Ko		
Excess Sec II :S:		D.O.A. VYITO ID	Place of Accid	cm trover		
Is driver the own	or! (VEX / NO.)	Nature of Accident:		0	6	
If NO. Driver No		N		RT: YES) NO : TP GIA REPO		0:
Driver Te	1 No. :	(V/L(YE)/NO)	Insured Liabili	y: Final? Y	cs / No	
DC ZAY	5m					
			2000000	44.50	110	
INSRS:	7 INS	11 11	INSRS: WSP:	INS WSI		
A Tel	H H Tel	P-A	Tel:	P A Tel		
Liability: WA	W -40	nility:	Liability: RMKS:	Liab RMI	islity :	
RMKS:	EM RM	KS:	RMKS:	Kat		
Date/Time	The second second second	La andres and the second		Total control	EN 4 PERC 4 IN	10.67
1 0116	bridge work	Times 40 X VRONT LA ON	MITHERE	STAGE Non-Reporting ltr (1st)	DATE / P	IC
21/10/00	-	1		Non-Reporting ltr (2nd)		
mili /				Non-Reporting ltr (Firmf)		
With				Nonfication by (if non-pickup): Call Ot Server.	08-05-14	4
				After call in no Ot	04.10.1	
18-05-19 < 6-lope	CALLED OI CONFIRMED	ACUDENT OF CHANGED	THE PHO HO	Documentation Check List: H	andler Typi	et)
	Tr. MOON TR CLA	IM NORTH TO SETTLE	PHO PHYPE	Notification by (if non-pickup)		
	ABOT NED ISSUE.			After call he to Of:	~	\vdash
				Authorisation To Act Release Vencher	2	\vdash
				Find Repair Bill:	×	
				Car Rental Issuace	10	
				Triwing Invoice		
				LTA/GIA	1	
				Medical BIII		\vdash
				PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction:		H
				LOD		\vdash
				Payment Breakdown Form		
PRELIMINARY ADVIC	E Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos		
HALVE BY THE STATE	The Constitution of the Co			Others:		
FINALIZATION Repair Cost 45	Date/Time: SS 3,500 i	Confirm with:	0 %	Confirm by: NPQ.	efroir T	
Repair Cost 45 FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 18-06-19	Confirm with Angens	N 3	Email Cal	Traff	_
Final Liability			5	If NO or B 28. Ass. Lin.		
Repair Cost: villan	88 2/615/00		CHPYCHO LOVE IN	P.A		
Loss of Rental (LOR):	The Company of the Co	5 day() × + 20)		(CODE)		
Loss of Use (LOU):	55 - 15 55 - 15	a days)		10/2/2		
LOS of Income (LOI) LOR only LOU on	10-	s days) LOR + LO Tick only o	mel	16/10	1/1/2-	
GIA/LTA Soutch	551.45	THE MILY O		140	470	
Medical	S5 -			1) Clam status: Notinai/Rejec	Service Settl	c
Disbursement	58	(e.g. Tow/ Independe	m)	2) Keport Format: TP		
Legal Cost	85 -	Challed Complete		3) Survey fee 9536.		
Final PAYMENT	S\$3,480-45 Date/Time: 18.56-4	Confirm with APPERS		Email Call		
Payer 1	\$\$3,183.45	Name I: CREE Auto Sta	CANES ONE INC.	grant Cat		
Payer 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 2:	1.15 595			
Payer 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 3:				

Others Cost (Accident Repair Related Expenses) Job Scape		Quotatio	in
TOWING	-		_
O REMOVE & REFEX REAR WINDSCREEN	-	50 2	250.00
Q TUFFCOAT AFFECTED AREA	2	00 s	250:00
TO REPLACE FRONT WINDSCREEN	_	_	_
TO REPLACE ENGINE MOUNTING/ GEAR BOX MOUNTING	-		_
TO REMOVE REPLACE AIRCON CONDENSOR, VACUUM, TOP UP AIRCON GAS COMPUTERIZED	_		
TO REMOVE/ REFTT/ REPLACE DASHBOARD	_		_
TO REMOVE/ REFIT, INTERIOR UPHOLSTERY			
TO REMOVE REPLACE FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE	_		_
TO REMOVE REFIT WIRING CHECKS	_		
TO REMOVE/REFIT: ADJUST BRAKE-FOUR WHEELS	_		
TO REMOVE/ REPLACE REAR SILENCER BOX	_		
TO REMOVE/ REPLACE REVERSE SENSORS			
TO RESET ALL-AIRHAG NECESSARY SYSTEM	_		
TO REMOVE & REPLACE ALL NECESSARY AIR BAG			
TO REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF-TOP LINNING			4
TO REMOVE AND REPLACE INNER COOLER	- 5		H00:00
Total Others Cost	- 5		350:00
GRAND TOTAL	- 5	4.5	959,96



CARZ AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

Person Incharge: Ms Jeslyn Chua Job Title: Account Assistant Direct Contact: 65 8322 7418 Email: jeslynincarzauto.com.sg.

NAZLKK 29/19/15 - CHECK ITEM , PHO TO, - AFTEL REEME PHOTES

PARTS \$2,549.80 LESS 10% \$ 2,294.80 3/NETT \$ 54.00 300.00 LABOUR & 400 .00 SPRMY 100 00 OTHELS \$ TOTAL \$ 3,148.80 LESS 20% \$ 2,519.04 LIS TOTAL \$ 2,500.00 /4 DAYS

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To recurvey beforefather spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No flagal modification(s) is allowed
- . Supplementary item(s) must be recurveyed and is subject to final approval from treurance Compa

Actroviation by Repairer

Dignature



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

AIG	ASIA PACIFIC IN	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC4/AIG18019	9731/eb3			
CHA	SHENTON WAY #0 ARTIS BUILDING GAPORE 079120	8-16	Date : 30-10-2018				
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM			
	Insured Veh.	SJJ 6138B	Veh. Inspected	PC 2925M			
	Policy No		Coverage (\$)	0.00			
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00			
	Assign From		Assign Date	30/10/2018			
2.		Vehicle F	Particulars & Condition				
	Make & Model		c.c	0			
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.				
	Chassis No.		Colour				
	Odometer	2	Steering				
	Brakes		Modification				
	General						
3.		Co	nditions of Tyres				
		Size	Make	Balance			
	R/H Front Tyre			mm			
	L/H Front Tyre			mm			
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm			
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm			
4.		Desc	ription of Damages				
5.		Ge	neral Information				
	Accident Date	24/10/2018	Inspection Date				
	Survey held at	CARZ AUTO SERVICES P					
		1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #02-35 AUTOBAY @ KAKI SINGAPORE 417883	BUKIT				
5a.			Remarks				



2 May 2019

Our Ref: Your Ref: PC 2925 M

SJJ 6138 B

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

Motor Claims Department

78 Shenton Way #07-16 Sigapore 079120

Dear Sir/Mdm

ACCIDENT INVOLVING

PC 2925 M / SJJ 6138 B

ALONG JALAN BESAR ON 24 OCTOBER 2018

BY POST

CARZ AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

61 WOODLANDS IND PARK E9 (E9 PREMILM)

Tel: 65 6493 1924 Fax: 65 6493 1928

UEN/ GST 201409457D

004-04 Singapore 757047

Email alexalicareauto com ag-

Please refer to the above mentioned accident.

We are writing in on the behalf of

RED DOT XPRESS PTE LTD

the registered owner of motor vehicle number

which was involved in the above accident.

We are instructed that the above accident was caused solely and completely by the negligence of your insured's vehicle number SJJ 6138 B

As a result of which, our client have suffered loss and and expenses.

We are instructed by our client to claim for :

Cost of Repair (Agree with Surveyor) 1.

\$ 2,675.00 (\$2500 WITH 7%GST)

2. Loss of Rental (5 days) \$ 1,250.00 (\$250 per day)

7.45

3. LTA Search TOTAL AMOUNT

\$ 3,932.45

We enclosed hereby the following documents for your consideration:

- (A) Final Repair Bill
- GIA Report Lodged by Our Client (B)
- Owner/ Driver Nric/ Driving Licence (C)
- Certicate of Insurance (D)
- LTA Search Invoice (E)

Kindly acknowledge receipt of the above said documents and your favorable reply is greatly appreciated.

Yours Faithfully,

Ms Jeslyn Chua

Account Assistant Mobile: 65 8322 7418

Email: jeslyn@carzauto.com.sg

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent: To:

Wednesday, 8 May 2019 6:20 PM FONG@REDDESIGNERS.COM.SG

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJJ 6138B AND PC 2925M ON 24/10/2018

Our Ref: CC4/AIG18019731/Neb3

08 MAY 2019

FONG KUM SENG

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJJ 6138B AND PC 2925M ON 24/10/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Asher

Case Handler DID: 6841 6051 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: Ashersng@lkkauto.com

C.C.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

(Motor Claims Dept)



LETTER OF AUTHORITY AND INDEMNITY

-X.1.1.X	LONG	TOTAL DE	54/		- 1					
ON_	74 D	Y Octob	tr_	MON	TH 7018		YEA	R		
a)	I/We, the own to the said ve	er of vehicle	no.	PC 293	5 M hereby	inst	ruct an	d authoriz	e you to c	ommence repai
b)	as if the appo	intment are g his insurers i	given l	by me/us w	ith respect to th	he co	nduct	of my/our	claims ag	full instruction gainst third party in my/our name
c)	You have my and/or his ins	our full auth urers on suc harge Vouc	h tern her or	ns as you d any docur	eem fit. Upon nent to confirm	settl	ement	of my cla	im, you a	h the third party re authorized to nent as full and
d)	Upon resolvii professional	ng my/our cla cost and disb	aim, y oursen	ou are auth	orized to agree	s and	h my/c i to rel	ur solicit ieve payn	ors on the nent of the	amount of their e balance of the
e)	In the event	that, I/we a	m/are	required	to attend at m der full co-oper	ry/ou		itors' off	ice or to	attend court is
f)	In the event t							rers is N	ot success	ful or cannot be
100	and any other accept that the shall also be by your Solic	th, I/we author losses recover excess amorersonally listors.	orized erable ount a able to	you to ma c under my applicable o bear all le	ke a claim agai our policy of i under the polic gal cost incurr	inst insur oy of red b	ny/our ance. It insura y you	own insu this resp ince shall in claimir	rers for the ects, I/we be borne ig back for	e cost of repair understand and by me/us. I/wo r the repair cos
g)	and any other accept that the shall also be by your Solic If for whatever any looses re claimed by your any other exp	th, I/we author losses recover excess amore excess amore excess amore excess amore excess. It is not that the excess are reasons, more exceptable unou, I/we agree ou, I/we agree.	orized erable ount a able to y/our ader the	you to ma c under my/ applicable to bear all le insurers re the policy of andertake to	ke a claim agai four policy of it under the police egal cost incurrate ject my/our class if insurance or pay the full a	instri nsur- cy of red b sim f mal smou	my/our ance. It insura by you for inde- ke any int of y	own insu in this resp ince shall in claimir mnity for offer to your repai	rers for the bects, I/we be borne ig back for the cost of pay less the r bill and	e cost of repairs understand and by me/us. I/we r the repair cost of repairs and/or han the amount survey fees and a amount, as the
	and any other accept that the shall also be by your Solic If for whatever any looses re claimed by you any other exp case may be.	th, I/we author losses recover excess amore sonally listors. The reasons, most reasons, most reasons, most reasons, most reasons, most reasons reason	orized verable ount a able to y/our nder the to u ably i	you to ma cunder my/ applicable bear all le insurers re the policy of indertake to neurred on	ke a claim agai four policy of it under the police egal cost incurrate ject my/our class if insurance or pay the full a	instri nsur- cy of red b sim f mal smou f or to	my/our ance. It insura y you for inde- ke any int of you	own insu in this resp ince shall in claimir mnity for offer to your repai	rers for the bects, I/we be borne ig back for the cost of pay less the r bill and	e cost of repairs understand and by me/us. I/we r the repair cost of repairs and/or han the amount survey fees and
g) h)	and any other accept that the shall also be a by your Solic If for whatever any looses re- claimed by you any other exp case may be. I/we have rea	th, I/we author losses recover excess amore sonally listors. The reasons, most reasons, most reasons, most reasons, most reasons, most reasons reason	orized verable ount a able to y/our nder the to u ably i	you to mae under my, applicable to bear all le insurers re he policy oundertake to neurred on the above st	ke a claim agai four policy of it under the police egal cost incurr ject my/our classif insurance or pay the full a my/our behalf	instri insur- cy of red b sim f mal smou f or to greece	my/our ance. It insura y you for inde- ke any int of you	own insunt this respondent this respondent to the contract of	rers for the bects, I/we be borne ig back for the cost of pay less the r bill and	e cost of repairs understand and by me/us. I/we r the repair cost of repairs and/or han the amount survey fees and
g) h) Dated	and any other accept that the shall also be by your Solic If for whatever any looses reclaimed by young other expense may be. I/we have rea	th, I/we authorous excess amore excess amore excess amore excess amore excess amore excess. It is a coverable under the excess reason and understand and understand day	orized crable ount a able to ry/our nder the te to u ably i	i you to ma e under my applicable o bear all le insurers re the policy of indertake to neurred on the above st	ke a claim agai four policy of i under the polic gal cost incurr ject my/our cla if insurance or pay the full a my/our behalf atement and ag nonth	inst insuring the control of the con	my/our ance. It insura y you for inde ke any int of yo o pay y	own insunt this respondent this respondent to the contract of	rers for the bects, I/we be borne ig back for the cost of pay less the r bill and	e cost of repairs understand and by me/us. I/we r the repair cost of repairs and/or han the amount survey fees and
g) h) Dated	and any other accept that the shall also be by your Solic If for whatever any looses reclaimed by young other expense may be. I/we have rea	th, I/we authorous excess amore excess amore excess amore excess amore excess amore excess. It is a coverable under the excess reason and understand and understand day	orized crable ount a able to ry/our nder the te to u ably i	i you to ma e under my applicable o bear all le insurers re the policy of indertake to neurred on the above st	ke a claim agai four policy of i under the polic gal cost incurr ject my/our cla if insurance or pay the full a my/our behalf atement and ag nonth	inst insuring the control of the con	my/our ance. It insura y you for inde ke any int of yo o pay y	own insunt this respondence shall in claimir mitty for offer to rour repair ou the di	rers for the bects, I/we be borne ig back for the cost of pay less the r bill and	e cost of repairs understand and by me/us. I/we r the repair cost of repairs and/or han the amount survey fees and a amount, as the
g) h) Dated Signat Name	and any other accept that the shall also be by your Solic If for whatever any looses reclaimed by young other expense may be. I/we have rea	th, I/we authorous excess amore excess amore excess amore excess amore excess amore excess. It is a coverable under the excess reason and understand and understand day	orized orable count a able to sy/our nder the to unably intended the total able to t	you to mae under my applicable to bear all le insurers re he policy oundertake to neurred on he above st	ke a claim agai four policy of i under the polic egal cost incurr ject my/our cla if insurance or pay the full a my/our behalf atement and ag nonth	inst insuring the control of the con	my/our ance. It insura y you for inde ke any int of yo o pay y	own insunt this respondence shall in claimir mitty for offer to rour repair ou the di	rers for the cets, I/we be borne be borne be borne be borne be borne be borne the cost of the cost of pay less the bill and fference in the cost of the cost of pay less the bill and fference in the cost of the cost of pay less the bill and fference in the cost of the co	e cost of repairs understand and by me/us. I/we r the repair cost of repairs and/or han the amount survey fees and a amount, as the

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, CARZ AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for \$\frac{\$\$2,675,00}{\$\$2,675,00}\$ (Repair Cost), \$\frac{\$\$\$1,000.00}{\$\$1,000.00}\$ (Loss of Use/Rental), \$\frac{\$\$\$7,45}{\$\$2,475}\$ (Disbursement) for vehicle no. PC 2925M that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on \$\frac{24/10/2018}{24/10/2018}\$ (date) along JALAN BESAR (location) involving vehicle no/s \$\frac{5JJ}{5138B}\$.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 29/10/2018 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>RED DOT XPRESS PTE LTD</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>PC 2925M</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to PC
2925M (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this _____ (day) of _____ (month) 20 ____ (year)

| Carz Auto | Signed by appointed surveyor | Signed by "the workshop" (with ebop)



AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD Motor Claims Department

78 Shenton Way #07-16 Sigapore 079120 Singapore 189557

CARZ AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

UEN/ GST 201409457D

61 WOODLANDS IND PARK E9 (E9 PREMIUM)

#04-04 Singapore 757047

Tel: 65 6493 1924

Fax: 65 6493 1928

Email alexidearanato coru sg

FINAL REPAIR BILL

Date:

2/5/2019

Vehicle Number:

PC2925M

Make/Model:

NISSAN NV350

Date of Accident:

24/10/2018

REPAIR COST

\$ 2,500.00

7% GST

GRAND TOTAL

175.00

\$ 2,675.00

ISSUED BY

Ms Jeslyn Chua Account Assistant

Mobile: 65 8322 7418

Email: jeslyn@carzauto.com.sg

Gojalanjalan Transport Pte Ltd 22 Sin Ming Lane, #08-85

Midview City Singapore 573969



INVOICE TO RED DOT EXPRESS PTE LTD **INVOICE 2018-0367**

DATE 26/10/2018 TERMS Due on receipt

DUE DATE 26/10/2018

ACTIVITY	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
Rental 13 seater	5	250.00	1,250.00
REPLACEMENT FOR PC2925M.			
From 26/10 /18 to 31/10/18			

Payment by cheque to:

"GOJALANJALAN TRANSPORT PTE LTD"

Bank transfer: DBS Current 005-904430-2

PayNow UEN: 201722971H

Fares quoted are nett price.

- Please note that there is a complimentary waiting time of 15 mins per bus
- Any additional waiting time exceeding 15 mins is chargeable at an additional trip rate
- Any cancellations will still be chargeable at the full rate

TOTAL DUE

S\$1,250.00

PC 2975 M



Date: 26/10/2018

VEHICLE LEASE AGREEMENT "TOYOTA HIACE 13 SEATER HIGH ROOF"

1. LEASE AGREEMENT

This lease agreement is made between GOJALANJALAN TRANSPORT PTE LTD, whose business registration number 201722971H (hereinafter referred to as "Lessor") and RED DOT EXPRESS PTE LTD (hereinafter referred to as "Lessee").

TERM

This lease is for a term of 5 days beginning on the date of 26th Oct 2018.

3. PURPOSE

Lessor hereby leases to Lessee the Vehicle and vehicle detail as described in Appendix A, attached.

4 PAVMENT

Lessee shall pay security deposit SGD 0 payable in advance upon confirmation.

Rental amounting to SGD 250 per day shall be paid in advance before collection of vehicle.

Payment by Electronic Banking (Fund Transfer) / Telegraphic Transfer

Account Name as in Bank:

Bank Account No.: 005-904430-2

Bank Name: DBS Bank

5. SECURITY DEPOSIT

The total of the above deposit shall secure compliance with the terms and conditions of this agreement. The lessor reserves the rights to deduct the unpaid rent and other damage cost under the terms of this agreement.

6. LATE CHARGE

A late fee of 1.5% per month on the monthly rent shall be added if any payment of rent made after the due date.

7 DEFAULT

If the lessee fails to make payment, the lessor may terminate this Lease and Lessee's rights to possess the Vehicles; take possession of the Vehicle by any peaceable method or manner permitted by law, with or without court action. The lessee shall make payment immediately for the cost and expenses incurred.

8. TERMS AND CONDITIONS

- 8.1 Rates include road tax, periodical maintenance, annual ROV inspection and reasonable repair work only.
- 8.2 If no invoice for the periodical maintenance and repair expenses is received, no liability shall be incurred. Billing name should be 'GOJALANJALAN TRANSPORT PTE LTD'.
- 8.3 Rates also include insurance but the i.essee is responsible for both the insurance excess liability of damage to the vehicle as well as Third Party claims for each and every accident. No free replacement for vehicle under repairs as a result of accidents.
- 8.4 Insurance coverage is against liability for the death or bodily injuries to third Parties or for damage to third party property. The lessee is responsible for the FULL damage of the vehicle during the rental period. This includes excess of \$2500 for section 1 and \$3000 for section 2.
 - Insurance does not cover the incorrect use of fuel. The lessee will be responsible for any associated costs.

 The lessee is liable for the cost to replace keys, which have been lost, or the cost of retrieval of keys, which
- have been locked inside a vehicle.
- 8.6 Tyres and excessive wear and tear expenses shall be borne by the lessee himself/ herself.
 8.7 Diesel; the vehicle is supplied with a FULL tank of unleaded Diesel which must be refilled at the lessee's
- expense on return, failing which an estimated refueling charge shall apply.

 8.8 Vehicle quoted is strictly for Singapore use only.
- 8.9 The lessee must produce copies of valid Driving Licence and Bus Vocational Licence.
- 8.10 The Lessee is responsible for all Parking Fees, ERP Charges and Traffic Fines. The Lessee is fully responsible for the administration, Traffic Fines and usage of the cash card under the ERP system.
- 8.11 The Lessee will keep the vehicle free from physical damage. The lessee will not subject the Vehicle to more than normal wear and tear.



Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time:

29 Oct 2018 / 10:45:08

Receipt Date/Time:

29 Oct 2018 / 10:45:06

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-181029-000596

Previous Receipt No. :

S/N Item Description/ Business Transaction Reference No.		Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
Result of Insurance Enquiry - SJJ6138B As at 24 Oct 2018/13:10:00 Insurance Co: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE 1 Insurance Enquiry - SJJ6138B Enquiry Fee 20181029104251652303	E PTE. LTD.	7.00	0.49	7.49
	Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
	Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
	Rounding Difference			0.04
	Total Amount Payable			7.45
	Paid By			
	xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx335	Credit Card /MasterC		7.45
	Total			7.45
	Cash Change			0.00
	Tendered Amount			7.45
	Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

Merimen e-Claims

Due Date

No results.

Task Group

Subject

Done?

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Fastlane

Case 1	lotified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj:	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main 2	Main 24 Oct 2018 29 Oct 00:00		29 Oct 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$2,50 Edit Es	0.00 timates	10/01/2	,500.00 ew Rpt		Pending Report Cancel	for Survey
м	tain	∏ R	eference		Claim Det	ails		Documents		Show All
CLAIM SUB	FOLDER DE	ETAILS					[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	FONG KU	M SENG, ID: S1	504801A							
Main Claimant:	RED DOT	XPRESS PTE LTE	, Co. Reg. No.: 2	016041340	3					
Vehicle Reg. No.:	PC2925	м			Date of	.0551		8 13:00 - :59 s and 1 Days From	LTA Reg Da	te (Man Yr))
Claim Type:	TP / 828	0176421SG			Policy/C		1700062743 (Comprehensive) Coverage: 11/10/2018 - 10/10/2019			
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	S3361388				Policy No (Claimar		5008871254			
					Excess:					
Repairer:		Services Pte Lts 57047 Woodlands	d - Woodlands (Hi - Tel:	Q) NO 61,	WOODLAN	DS IN	NDUSTRIAL P	ARK E9, #04-04 I	E9 PREMIUM	SINGAPORE
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 6	5-6419-3	000	. [Handled b	y MdNoor, Norsi	ah) Norsiah.	MdNoor@aig.s
Claimant's Insurer:	NTUC Inc	ome Insurance	Co-operative Ltd (HQ) - Tel:						
Adjuster:	D9/11/20		Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561	[Handled	by M	tuhammad	Nazril Bin Abdul	lah] [Fin	al Rpt due
ASSOCIATE	D MAIL RE	CEIVED						Vie	w All Cor	mpose Case Ma
here are no	mail for this	case.								
There are no		case.					View All S		w All Cor	

Handler

Assigned By

Completed On

Claim Documents

*PC2925M (8280176421SG)

[SJJ6138B]

TP

RED DOT XPRESS PTE LTD

Oct 24 2018 1:00PM

[FONG KUM SENG]

Carz Auto Services Pte Ltd - Woodlands

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Pho	tos/Images		3 per	page V	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Linkin	Thumbnail	and provide
1	30/10/18 17:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	30/10/18 17:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	30/10/18 17:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	30/10/18 17:38	General View	0	Load 3PG	3
5	30/10/18 17:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	30/10/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	1
7	30/10/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	30/10/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	8
9	30/10/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	100
10	30/10/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	4
11	30/10/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
12	30/10/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	8
13	30/10/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	30/10/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	30/10/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	8
16	30/10/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	8
17	30/10/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	30/10/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	30/10/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20.	30/10/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	1
21	30/10/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	30/10/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	[2]
23	30/10/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	3
24	30/10/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	30/10/18 17:39	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
26	30/10/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	3
27	30/10/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	W
28	30/10/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	V
29	30/10/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	V
30	30/10/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	W
16	30/10/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	V
32	30/10/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	V
33	30/10/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	7
34	30/10/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
35	26/12/18 10:01	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	₩.
36	26/12/18 10:01	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	V
37	26/12/18 10:01	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	V
38	26/12/18 10:01	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	V
39	26/12/18 10:01	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	S
40	26/12/18 10:01	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	V
41	26/12/18 10:01	Dismantled Parts	0	Load 3PG	3
42	26/12/18 10:01	Dismantled Parts	o	Load JPG	V
43	26/12/18 10:01	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	1
44	26/12/18 10:01	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	☑
45	26/12/18 10:01	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	[Z]
46	26/12/18 10:01	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	3
47	26/12/18 10:01	Dismantled Parts	0	Load 3PG	(SC)
48	26/12/18 10:01	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	Z
	-11100000000000000000000000000000000000	Paris Distriction			-
49	26/12/18 10:02	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	₹
50	26/12/18 10:02	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	50
51	26/12/18 10:02	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	umentation		1 per	page V	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	_
i	30/10/18 15:16	EMAIL FROM AIG DD 29102018	0	Load PDF	
2	30/10/18 15:16	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	30/10/18 15:16	WKSP NOTICE	0	Load PDF	
4	01/11/18 17:33	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
5	08/05/19 18:21	LETTER TO 01	0	Load PDF	
6	27/06/19 09:33	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
7	27/06/19 09:33	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
8	27/06/19 09:33	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
9	27/06/19 09:33	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
10	27/06/19 09:33	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
Nα	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	31/10/18 10:00	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

Vehicle No:

NOTE	· TO	BF.	COMPL	ETED	RY	SURVEYOR	þ
HOIL		DE	COMPL	EIEU	D 1	SURVETUR	Ł

TEAM		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SJJ6138B (Insd veh)		Model:	Model:		NISSAN NV350 HR		
	PC2925M (TP veh)		MICROBUS 2.5 D 2.5 4DR					
Date of Accident:	f Accident: 24/10/2018		5AT ABS D/A (A)					
Global Sum Settlen	nent : [] Yes		[X] No	(
Repair Estimate		:\$	5	307.16				
Final Repair Cost		: \$	2,6	375.00				
Loss of Use		: \$				day	ys at \$0.00 per day	
Rental (if any)		: \$	1,000.00		5	5 days		
LTA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$		7.45				
Others:		:\$		0.00				
		: \$						
Final Settlement Su	m	:\$	3,6	82.45				
Is Third Party Wor below)	kshop GIA Registere	d?	[] YE	s [X]	NO	(Kindly indicate	
A) For Non GIA R	egistered Workshop:		Agreed L	iability		100	(%)	
B) For GIA Regis	tered Workshop:		BOLA A	plicabl	e: Yes	/ No E	BOLA Scenario No:	
BOLA Liability:	BOLA Liability:(%)		Assesse	Assessed Liability ((%)	
* Assessed Lia	bility to be filled only fo	r chain	collisions ar	d for c	ases v	vhere Bo	OLA does not apply.	
Remarks								
Payment Instruction	on: Payee's Breakdov	vn						
Carz Auto Ser		2011	:	S			3,682.45	
2)			:	s				
3)			:	s				
4)				s				
JOANNE	LEE KHANG MIN		27 Jun 2019					
LKK Auto C	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd		Date					

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No: 199807 198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25. Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/AIG18019731/NEB3Q2

Date:

27/06/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

1700062743

Claimant Vehicle No:

PC2925M

Insured Vehicle No: SJJ6138B

Date of Loss:

24/10/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 8280176421SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

PC2925M

Make & Model:

NISSAN NV350 HR MICROBUS, 2.5 D 2.5 4DR 5AT

Engine No:

YD25349308A

Reg. Date:

ABS D/A (A) 23/09/2014 (Man. Year: 2014)

Chassis No:

JN1UC4E26Z0001815

Colour

White

Odometer:

261973 km

Engine Capacity:

2488 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

195 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

195 R15

Front Left Side:

LINAM 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

LINAM 6 mm

Front Right Side:

LINAM 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

LINAM 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		3,009.96	2,348.82	661.14	21.97
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		1,950.00	800.00	1,150.00	58.97
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	4,959.96	3,148.82	1,811.14	36.52
	Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		2,500.00		
	(S\$)	4,959.96	2,500.00	2,459.96	49.60
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	347.20	175.00	172.20	49.60
	Nett Amount (S\$)	5,307.16	2,675.00	2,632.16	49.60
	+ Car Rental (5.0 x S\$2	00.00/day) (S\$)	1,000.00		
	+ Doc/S	earch Fee (S\$)	7.45		
	Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	3,682.45		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

29/10/2018

Date Inspected:

29/10/2018 Inspected At:

Carz Auto Services Pte Ltd - Woodlands

(HQ)

NO 61, WOODLANDS INDUSTRIAL PARK E9, #04-04 E9 PREMIUM SINGAPORE 757047 Singapore 757047

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster: Muhammad Nazril Bin Abdullah Manager: Asher Sng Rong Yi

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	*FRONT BUMPER	Cracked	584.70 FL	*584.70 FL
2	1	*FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP LH	Cracked	320.80 FL	*320.80 FL
3	1.	*FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	N/S Cracked / O/S Serviceable	348.40 FL	*174.20 FL
4	1	*FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER LH	Cracked	167.50 FL	*167.50 FL
5	1	*FRONT HEAD LAMP	Scratched	458.60 FL	*458.60 FL
6	1	*FRONT HEAD LAMP LOWER BRACKET LI	H Not Necessary	145.70 FL	*-FL
7	1	*FRONT DOOR STEP GARNISH LH	Bent	92.50 FL	*92.50 FL
8	1	*FRONT WASHER TANK	Serviceable	262.10 FL	*-FL
9	1	*FRONT INNER COOLER LH	Dented	752.60 FL	*600.00 FL
10	1	*FRONT INNER COOLER COVER LH	Cracked	151.50 FL	*151.50FL
11	8	*FRONT BUMPER CLIP	Necessary	36.00 FS	*36.00 FS
12	4	*FRONT DOOR STEP GARNISH CLIP LH	Necessary	18.00 FS	*18.00 FS
F≓Fra	Sub Total (S\$) - List Item Discount on L Items 10.00/10.00% (S\$) Total Parts (S\$)				2,603.80 254.98
					2,348.82

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS ,REPLACE AND REALIGNED HYDRAULIC ,ALIGNED ALL PARTS	New	800.00	300.00
2	TO RESPRAY AFFECTED AREAS	New	800.00	400.00
3	TO TUFFCOAT AFFECTED AREA	New	250.00	50.00
4	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE INNER COOLER	New	100.00	50.00
	Gross Labou	ır Cost (S\$)	1,950.00	800.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >